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Steiermark

Die Weinbauern laden zum

ab 18 Uhr

02.07. - 10.09.
2025

ACHTERLN

02.07/.
09.07.
16.0/.
23.07.
30.07.
06.08.
13.08.
20.08.
27.08.
03.09.
10.09.

Weinbau Sorger
Weinhof Kowald

Weinbau Thurner
Weinbau Riegler
Weinbau Sorger
Weinhot Kowald
Weinbau Thurner
Weinbau Riegler
Weinbau Sorger

Weinhof Kowald

Welnbau‘\er
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